Minidrum
Hygrothermographs
These inexpensive, compact drum chart recorders continuously
document relative humidity and temperature data over time!
presents...
...setting the standard, again and again
R
e

All prices subject to change without notice. OAKTON Instruments are available only through authorized OAKTON distributors.
• ORDER FROM •
• Specifications / Ordering Information •
O A K T O N  M i n i d r u m  H y g r o t h e r m o g r a p h s
Bulletin Humidity E2R0
• Applications •
• laboratories
• humidity chambers
• fume hoods
• computer rooms
• greenhouses
• offices
• museums
• libraries
• food storage rooms
• film storage rooms
• warehouses
• bank vaults
• schools
• and more!
Model A. Economy minidrum hygrothermograph B. Minidrum hygrothermograph C. Domed minidrum hygrothermograph
Model no. WD-35701-00 WD-08369-70 WD-08369-50
Includes 55 sheets of 7-day, °C chart paper and two felt-tipped pens (red and blue), two felt-tipped pens (red and blue),
one AA battery (order pens separately below). one 7-day °F rotation chart, and one AA battery one 7-day °F rotation chart, and one AA battery
Relative Humidity
Range 10 to 100% RH 5 to 90% RH 5 to 90% RH
Accuracy ±5% from 20 to 90% RH; ±7% outside ±5% from 10 to 90% RH; ±7% from 5 to 10% RH ±5% from 10 to 90% RH; ±7% from 5 to 10% RH
Sensor humidity sensing coil human hair bundle dual human hair bundles
Chart graduations 5% RH 5% RH 5% RH
Temperature
Range –15 to 50°C / –27 to 122°F –6 to 40°C / 22 to 104°F –6 to 40°C / 22 to 104°F
Accuracy ±2°C / ±3.6°F ±2°C / ±3.6°F ±2°C / ±3.6°F
Sensor bimetallic strip bimetallic strip bimetallic strip
Chart graduations 2°C / 2°F 2°C / 2°F 2°C / 2°F
Chart rotation 7 day (172 hr) 7 day (172 hr) 7 day (172 hr)
Use with chart
WD-35701-50, WD-35701-52 WD-08369-60, WD-08369-55 WD-08369-60, WD-08369-55paper models
Power One AA battery (included) One AA battery (included) One AA battery (included)
Dimensions 4.9"W x 7.3"H x 4.3"D 6"W x 7.4"H x 3.9"D 7.5"H x 5" dia
Shpg wt 3 lbs 4 lbs 4 lbs
Model number Use with model type Range Temp range Rotation Increments Chart size Qty/pack
WD-35701-50 Economy mini-drum (A) 10 to 100% RH 5 to 122°F 7-day 2-hour 3.6"H x 8.1"L 55
WD-35701-52 Economy mini-drum (A) 10 to 100% RH –5 to 50°C 7-day 2-hour 3.6"H x 8.1"L 55
WD-08369-60 Mini-drum / domed minidrum (B. C) 5 to 100% RH 22 to 104°F 7-day 2-hour 3.6"H x 8.1"L 100
WD-08369-55 Mini-drum / domed minidrum (B. C) 5 to 100% RH –6 to 40°C 7-day 2-hour 3.6"H x 8.1"L 100
Extra Chart Paper
Other Accessories
WD-08368-75 Blue felt-tip pens. Pack of 6
WD-08368-80 Red felt-tip pens. Pack of 6
WD-09376-01 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V AA. Pack of four
99 Washington Street
Melrose, MA 02176
Phone 781-665-1400
Toll Free 1-800-517-8431